T2 CD62 5Q N1 - DIVION
3 décembre 2023

Classement final

T2 CD62 50 N1

Place Joueur

ler FONTAINE Christian

DIVION

2éme LANCRY Bruno
CUCQ

3éme MONTADOR Ludovic
WIMILLE

4éme MONTADOR Christophe
WIMILLE

5éme TRIPLET Gilbert
CuUCQ

6eme LEBLANC Jean-noél
DIVION

7éme CARTIERE André
CuUCQ

Pts
Tournoi

14

10

Pts
Match

Pts Set

11

Moy.
Gen.

1,823
1,004
0,992
0,764
0,835
0,966

0,500

Moy.
Part.

5,000
2,500
1,142
1,250
1,481
1,039

0,800

Pts
Marq.

536
493
418
257
168
262

120

Pts Phase
Subis atteinte

294 Finale

491 Finale

421 1/2 Finale
336 1/2 Finale
201 Qualifications
271 Qualifications

240 Qualifications



